Academy of Movement and Music * 605 Lake * Oak Park, Illinois 60302 « 708848-2329

RECITAL REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Act 111 ~“La Bayadere” ~ Gamzatti’s Wedding

Act lIT ~ “La Bayadere” ~ Gamzatti’s Wedding includes:
Ballet 6 thru Ballet 10

with
Raquel Bass, Gabriella Chesney*, Magnolia Chesney, Alex Dysico*, Ramon Gaitan,
Hudson Hoke*, Lily Hoke, Eva Homberger, Sydney Hunnewell, Jim Johnson*, Lisa Kozinski*,
Talia Marcus, Paloma Najera*, Hannah Nowak, Carolyn Rainey*, Doug Rainey*,
Derrick Rossbach, Dana Small, Beth Stine*, JP Tenuta, Ella Weatherington
*Will not need to be at all rehearsals — we will contact you with the dates you’re needed.

AT THE ACADEMY: Daily classes listed are for Ballet 6 thru Ballet 11. It is important to attend class on
the days you have rehearsal.
Monday May 20 Class 4:00-5:45 PM
6:00-8:30 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday May 22 Warm-Ups 6:15-7:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM Rehearsal Soloists only
Friday May 24 Class 4:00-5:45 PM
6:00-8:30 PM Rehearsal
Saturday May 25 Class 12:00-1:45 PM
2:00-3:30 PM Rehearsal
Tuesday May 28 Warm-Ups 6:15-7:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM Rehearsal Soloists only
Wednesday May 29 Warm-Ups 6:15-7:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM Rehearsal
Friday May 31 Class 4:00-5:45 PM
6:00-8:00 PM Rehearsal
Saturday June 1 Class 12:00-1:45 PM
2:00-3:30 PM Rehearsal
Monday June 3 Class 4:00-5:45 PM
6:00-8:30 PM Rehearsal
Tuesday June 4 Warm-Ups 6:15-7:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday June 5 Class 4:00-5:30 PM

5:45-8:00 PM Rehearsal Soloists only
Warm-ups or class are required for all dancers on pointe.

DRESS REHEARSAL ~ At Oak Park River Forest High School ~ 201 N. Scoville Ave., Oak Park, IL
Thursday* June 6 4:30-8:00 PM
*Note this is a Thursday night, June 6™.

PERFORMANCE ~ At Oak Park River Forest High School
Saturday June 8 Performers arrive at OPRFHS at 5:30 PM. Show at 6:30 PM
Ballet 6 thru Ballet 11 Class at the Academy 9:00-10:30 AM

NO REGULAR CLASSES AFTER 5/18
*QVER*




